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PROGRAM BP412L                                            PROMPT SELECTIONS 
CITY OF BILLINGS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
Starting date for report:  5/22/09 
Ending date for report:    5/28/09 
Permit type: 
Responsible department:   BD 
Obtain valuation from:    PERMIT VALUATION 
Internal report category: 
Application type: 
Permit group:             BD 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         5/22/09 THRU  5/28/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00000317  437A COM ADDITION                                   1634 ST ANDREWS DR                   
FISHER, DAVID R & JERRILYN M 
-----------        3/17/09                                       LK6    025    002  I   A22312        
CUSTOM CONTRACTORS INC. 
                                                                 A22312 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  CAR WASH ADDITION                        ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        5/28/09        30000 
----------- 



09-00000483  103N RES NEW TWO FAMILY                             1640 MOOSE HOLLOW LN O               
DETIENNE & SONS LLC 
-----------        4/14/09                                       APG    001    009A I O 
                                                                 A31427E 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW TOWNHOUSE                            ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/26/09       217920 
----------- 
09-00000573  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 3712 BEN HOGAN LN                    
REICHERT, TIM & CARRIE M 
-----------        4/27/09                                       YC6    025    030  I   C 5778        
MASTERCRAFT CONST OF BLGS INC 
                                                                 C05778 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/27/09       222570 
----------- 
09-00000575  437A COM ADDITION                                   3220 4 AVE N                         
MONTANA AUTOMOBILE ASSOCIATION 
-----------        4/27/09                                       BLG    049    013-1I & A  299        
FISHER CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                 A00299 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  ADDDITION/REMODEL                        ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        5/28/09       225000 
----------- 
09-00000604  327W COM NEW WAREHOUSE                              1235 W WICKS LN                      
HARVEST CHURCH 
-----------        4/30/09                                       HS2    004    001A I   A30251        
T DAVIS CONSTRUCTION INC 
                                                                 A30251 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW STORAGE BUILDING                     ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        5/22/09        18000 
----------- 
09-00000708  102N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED                 311 STONEGATE CIR                    
CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES 



-----------        5/11/09                                       2991   000    003C I 31              
CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES 
                                                                 A33771E 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW TOWNHOUSE                            ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/22/09       306630 
----------- 
09-00000727  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 963 SIESTA CIR                       
AMERICAN DREAM HOMES INC 
-----------        5/14/09                                       HS1    003    019  I   A26900        
AMERICAN DREAM HOMES INC. 
                                                                 A26900 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         5/22/09 THRU  5/28/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00000727 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/26/09       136710 
----------- 
09-00000733  321N COM NEW PARKING GARAGES                        4001 BELL AVE                        
MWSH BILLINGS LLC 
-----------        5/14/09                                       1648   000    001A I 
                                                                 D00487 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  4 STALL METAL CARPORT                    ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 



        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        5/27/09          500 
----------- 
09-00000735  321N COM NEW PARKING GARAGES                        4001 BELL AVE                        
MWSH BILLINGS LLC 
-----------        5/14/09                                       1648   000    001A I 
                                                                 D00487 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  6 STALL METAL CARPORT                    ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        5/27/09          500 
----------- 
09-00000736  321N COM NEW PARKING GARAGES                        4001 BELL AVE                        
MWSH BILLINGS LLC 
-----------        5/14/09                                       1648   000    001A I 
                                                                 D00487 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  8 STALL METAL CARPORT                    ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        5/27/09          500 
----------- 
09-00000737  321N COM NEW PARKING GARAGES                        4001 BELL AVE                        
MWSH BILLINGS LLC 
-----------        5/14/09                                       1648   000    001A I 
                                                                 D00487 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  11 STALL METAL CARPORTS                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        5/27/09          500 
----------- 
09-00000752  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 4052 SUMMERWOOD DR                   
WELLS BUILT HOMES, INC. 
-----------        5/15/09                                       IR2    010    002  I                 
WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. 
                                                                 A31602 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/26/09       222995 
----------- 
09-00000772  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 2617 WESTFIELD DR                    
LAIS DEVELOPMENT INC 



-----------        5/19/09                                       2479   000    00A  I 00              
LAIS DEVELOPMENT, INC 
                                                                 D11506B 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  DETACHED GARAGE AT SFR                   ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
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CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00000772 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/28/09        28250 
----------- 
09-00000803  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1239 HARVARD AVE                     
ASBRECHT,DAVE 
-----------        5/22/09                                       CCK    008    020  I   A 5277        
KREITER CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A05277 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/22/09         4800 
----------- 
09-00000805  437R COM REMODEL                                    2100 6 AVE N                         
SALVATION ARMY THE 
-----------        5/26/09                                       BLG    263    007-1I   A 1926        
MEISTER CREATIONS 
                                                                 A01926 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        5/26/09         1500 
----------- 
09-00000806  437R COM REMODEL                                    125 25 ST W                          
CENTRAL AVE MALL 
-----------        5/26/09                                       DAL    001    025  I   A20872        
PROM CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A20872 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        5/26/09         4500 
----------- 
09-00000808  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          20 LAKEWOOD DR                       
NICKISCH, ERIC J & SHAWNA M 
-----------        5/26/09                                       L10    036    009  I   A22513        
CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK 
                                                                 A22513 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/26/09         5000 
----------- 
09-00000812  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          303 N 28 ST                          
FIRST BUILDING CORPORATION 
-----------        5/26/09                                       BLG    044    013-2I   A  261        
BRADFORD MANAGEMENT INC 
                                                                 A00261 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        5/26/09        43000 
----------- 
09-00000816  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1916 10 AVE N                        
BLEDSOE, DAVID M & MARY ANN 
-----------        5/27/09                                       BAD    000    013  I E D 5801        
ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC 
                                                                 D05801 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 



        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/27/09         6000 
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CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00000816 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
                          BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/27/09         3000 
----------- 
09-00000818  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          201 15 ST W                          
WATTS, BETTY J 
-----------        5/27/09                                       LAI    006    091  I   A10019        
NORTHERN STATES CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A10019 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/27/09         4500 
                          BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/27/09         4500 
----------- 
09-00000819  437R COM REMODEL                                    1450 SHILOH RD                       
STOCKMAN BANK OF MONTANA 
-----------        5/27/09                                       GS2    001    02A  I                 
HARDY CONSTRUCTION CO. 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        5/27/09        20000 
----------- 



09-00000821  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          3025 LLOYD MANGRUM LN                
SMITH, SCOTT P & MARCIE JENAY 
-----------        5/27/09                                       YC1    002    012  I   C 3233        
THOMPSON CONST. CO. INC-POOLS 
                                                                 C03233 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/27/09        16000 
----------- 
09-00000822  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1204 HARNEY DR                       
KOSTELECKY, DOUG W & MARJEAN 
-----------        5/27/09                                       CBC    006    001  I   A 4365        
PRIDE EXTERIORS 
                                                                 A04365 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/27/09         6000 
----------- 
09-00000825  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1006 S 28 ST                         
BOHN, CRYSTAL 
-----------        5/28/09                                       BLG    246    009  I & A 1875 
                                                                 A01875 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/28/09          700 
                          BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/28/09         2000 
                          BLDR 02 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/28/09         5000 
----------- 
09-00000827  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   527 HIGHLAND PARK DR                 
ROBINSON, LAURA K 
-----------        5/28/09                                       MVW    000    004  I E8D 5668 
                                                                 D05668 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00000827 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/28/09         5400 
----------- 
09-00000828  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   622 AVE E                            
NESMITH, BETTY A 
-----------        5/28/09                                       POE    002    038  I   A12879        
FEELEY CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A12879 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/28/09         6300 
----------- 
09-00000829  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   3024 MACONA LN                       
ALWEIS, DONALD A & ELLEN 
-----------        5/28/09                                       MCL    000    006  I   A10816        
FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                 A10816 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/28/09         5500 
----------- 
09-00000831  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          5200 SOUTHGATE DR                    
HARCO REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS 
-----------        5/28/09                                       SG1    003    010  I   A24760        
EMPIRE ROOFING INC 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        5/28/09       104713 
----------- 
09-00000833  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1013 BABCOCK BLVD                    
AYERS, N SCOTT & MONICA LYNN 
-----------        5/28/09                                       KH2    020    013  I   A20142        
MIDDLETON ROOFING 
                                                                 A20142 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/28/09         6000 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  1,664,488 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  1,664,488 
             PERMIT FEE                         9,220.75 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                    1,250.93 
          CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           33 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  1,664,488 
             PERMIT FEE                         9,220.75 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                    1,250.93 
          OUT OF CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                            0 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                          0 
             PERMIT FEE                              .00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                         .00 
          GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           33 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  1,664,488 
             PERMIT FEE                         9,220.75 
          GRAND TOTAL   ISSUED         33  GRAND TOTAL   HELD             0 
          GRAND TOTAL PERMIT VALUATION                  1,664,488 


